Arena Pattern 1
Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49

Pro

Arena Pattern 3
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Pro

Place
1st

1st
2nd

2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

N/A

Place

1st

1st

N/A
N/A

Participant
Peytyn York

Maya Bailey
Allison Nordstrom

Emma Haybarger
Lysa Mueller

Ashley King

Courtney McClain

Sarah Bryson

Participant

Wendi Schober

Tess Jordan

Rachelle Reichert
Sarah Bryson

Horse Name
Caesar

Tonka
Ceasar

Maverick
Callie

Arrow

Indie

Callie

Horse Name

Hamasa

River

Maverick
Armani

Submission Link
https://youtu.be/Bc-CCAawRO0I?feature=shared

https://youtu.be/WnAZL Dg_uCk?si=2c4KOUpcMT1ym-h8
https://youtu.be/I8yyferQGnQ?si=1UD7JahACEPz8742
https://youtu.be/IVNCBRPUce4?feature=shared
https://youtu.be/K8IxKWSiJ9c

https://youtu.be/XffwVRMZbQM?feature=shared
https://photos.app.goo.gl/QGnYk7xBzX7UdfWT9

https://youtu.be/9zvGbSVFQYQ?si=MelLegbZYwODgcKwa

Submission Link
https://youtu.be/nxBNFUQVV-0?feature=shared

https://youtu.be/SU567iMWvqo?si=culhOhsqlis3wapJ

https://youtu.be/NIMXCX6uyQY?si=z2wFBDJP4UQ7I17gc
https://youtu.be/7___bzWHgkKA?si=1cG8sqg6nZ6hTTxh1

Score
81.5

79
77

77
76.5

83.5

78.5

N/A

Score

95.75

76.5

N/A
N/A


https://youtu.be/Bc-CCAawR0I?feature=shared
https://youtu.be/WnAZLDg_uCk?si=2c4KOUpcMT1ym-h8
https://youtu.be/l8yyferQGnQ?si=1UD7JahACEPz8742
https://youtu.be/lVNCBRPUce4?feature=shared
https://youtu.be/K8lxKWSiJ9c
https://youtu.be/XffwVRMZbQM?feature=shared
https://photos.app.goo.gl/QGnYk7xBzX7UdfWT9
https://youtu.be/9zvGbSVFQYQ?si=MeLegbZYwODgcKwa
https://youtu.be/nxBNFUQVV-0?feature=shared
https://youtu.be/SU567iMWvqo?si=culhOhsqIis3wapJ
https://youtu.be/NlMXCX6uyQY?si=z2wFBDJP4UO7I7gc
https://youtu.be/7__bzWHqkKA?si=1cG8sq6nZ6hTTxh1

